
SPECIFICATIONS
Length
Beam
Weight

Passengers

Fuel capacityDraft to props

Berths

Waste tank

Classification

Engine

Max speed

35.04 ft
11.42 ft

3.3 ft
2x300 hp

50 mph

10

B-Offshore

GRP

185 gal
11200 lb

2+2+2

31.7 gal

31.7 gal

31.7 gal

Construction

Grey water tank

Fresh water tank

35 CABIN

2 x YAMAHA F300STANDARD OPTIONS
Construction

Deck Area
Wide & safe SB-side walkway with open aft deck 

Bench on foredeck

Cushions for side terraces

Manual bilge pump

Anti-skid finishing on decks and hatches

Hull windows

Big sun deck in front & rear

Swimming platforms with Smartdeck

Aluminium fuel tank 185 gal

Aft bench with cushion + cover  

Four battery system ( 2xengines, 2xservice)

Self draining cockpit with quick drain on aft deck

Locks, hinges & rails in 316 stainless steel

Integrated telescopic bathing ladder

Manually opening side terraces

Two electric bilge pumps

Spacious & self draining anchor locker

Light mast

Deck hatch to front cabin

LED navigation lights

Heavy duty rub rail, black
6 x stainless steel cleats forward, mid & aft

Stowages for fenders and ropes

White GRP hull & deck with first layer vinylester resin

GRP deck & hatches with anti-skid finishing
Twin-stepped hull

$352,002

Helm, engine & Navigation
2 x Yamaha F300 outbord engine, NSB2

Yamaha 5” LAN multidisplay

Yamaha Electrical power steering

Yamaha DES, Digital Electric Steering

Yamaha keyless entry system

Yamaha SBW, Steer by Wire

Yamaha EKS / Y-COP

6 x LED ceiling spotlights and 2 x LED stripes

Footrest for multifunctional aft sofa
Multifunctional aft sofa with storage

Fridge
Carpet

Modern adjustable RGB- led lightning

Table with electric pedestal

Windshield washer

Fire extinguisher storage

Pilot & co-pilot sofa and one seat

Galley with fresh water + cupboard

Cabin
Cabin w. two-way opening sliding door on the starboard-side

Full glass windscreen and wrap-around windows in light grey tint

Lockable door in the rear

Openable rear window

Roof structure in GRP with glass sky window and sunblind

Windscreen wiper SB & port-side

Dashboard & console panels in nonreflective dark grey finish

Bow thruster with own battery

Backlighted control switch panel

2 x cupholders on dashboard

Adjustable steering wheel
ZipWake automatic trim system

1 x twin USB power outlet

Documentation bag for manuals

Toilet and shower comparment

Forward Cabin
Large bed for two persons

Vanity unit

Glass roof window with curtain

Mirror

Ambient lighting

Fresh water system

Carpets in front cabin

Electric toilet

2 x reading lights with USB-C

Shower

1 x twin USB power outlet

Big sofa with possibility to make a bed

Bidet

4 x LED roof spotlights and 6 x LED stripes

Waste tank

Table



Convenience package Weekend package Mooring package

Shore power Fenders, 4 pcs

Fusion audio in front cabin + 4 speakers Dock lines, 6 pcs Flag pole

Garmin 12” plotter incl. sonar through 
the hull (inside)

Transom shower Fender covers

Sunblinds in forward cabin, 4 pcs Q35 Quarken bag

Fusion audio + 8 speakers. Signature 
Series + Amplifier

Hot water system, 6 gal Fender lines

Extra cushion on cabin table Q35

Wireless charging for phone

PACKAGES

ENGINE UPGRADES

$9,598 $11,690 $738

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

Water-ski pylon

Port Side Sliding Window

$1,046

$1,645

Roof rails $923

Rails, cleats & water-ski pylon in 
black (painted)

$1,095

Hull wrap, Matte Metallic Charcoal $3,433 

Stove in the galley (electric)

Aftdeck forward bench w. cushion + cover

$2,215

$3,569

Grill for the wet bar (electric)

Foredeck sunshade

$2,215

$2,277

Pilot & co-pilot seats (replace sofa)

Window covers

Preparation for air condition

Foredeck cushions & cover. 
Q35 Spradling Linetex

$2,215

$1,440

$1,477

$1,354

Electrical canvas roof, Webasto 
(available Sept. 2024)

Aft deck dining table + cover

$8,491

$2,215

Telescopic swimming ladder, bow

Aftdeck wetbar with sink and cooler

$948

$6,030

Roof racks

Aft deck sunshade

$726 

$2,277

Hull color RAL 7045, Telegrey

Windlass, bow. Incl. Remote control

$2,215

$6,399

Arm holders for pilot seats

Heater 4kW, diesel

$1,834

$4,738

Extra fridge in cabin aft sofa

Garmin VHF 315i

Underwater lights

Garmin aft camera

$2,584

$1,354

$2,830

$972

Greywater system, 31.7 gal 

Garmin radar 18 xHD

Garmin, second 12” chartplotter

Led deck & roof lightning, Lumitec

Yamaha Helm Master & Autopilot package

$1,354

$3,815

$3,446

$3,199

$9,229Teak table, foredeck/aftdeck. Q35                                                            

Smartdeck

Yamaha Autopilot                                                        

Garmin AIS module ( receiver + transmitter )                                                     

Windlass, aft deck                                                       

Integrated Led lightbar for bow, Lumitec                                               

$984

$4,492

$3,815

$1,477

$7,999

$1,723

Comfort

Technology

Yamaha F350 Upgrade $10,000


